1/12
Type 4WRREH  6
4/3 directional control valve,
directly controlled, with electrical
position feedback and integrated
electronics (OBE)
Type 4WRREH 6
Size 6

2/12 Bosch Rexroth AG   Hydraulics 4WRREH 6   RE 29041/03.10
Ordering code
with integrated
electronics = E
Control spool/sleeve = H
Size = 6
Control spool symbols
4/3 directional design
A B
P T
a 0 b
 = V
Assembly side of the inductive
position transducer
A B
P T
G
a 0 b
(standard)  = B
1) Only in connection with flow characteristics “P”
2)  Inflection 60 % with rated flow “15” and “25”,
otherwise 40 %
Further details
in the plain text
Seal material
M = NBR seals,
suitable for
mineral oils (HL, HLP)
according to DIN 51524
Interface of the
control electronics
B5 = Command value
input ±10 V
 Electrical connection
K0 = without mating connector,
with unit connector according to
DIN 43563-AM6
mating connector - separate order
Supply voltage
of control electronics
G24 = +24 V DC
1X = Component series 10 to 19
(identical installation and connection dimensions)
Flow characteristics
L = Linear
P = Inflected characteristic curve 2)
Rated flow
at 70 bar valve pressure difference
(35 bar/control edge)
04 = 4 l/min
08 = 8 l/min
12 = 12 l/min
15 = 15 l/min 1)
24 = 24 l/min
25 = 25 l/min 1)
40 = 40 l/min
4WRR E H 6 V B 1X G24 K0 B5 M *
TBPA
3
2
4
1
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 29041/03.10   4WRREH 6 3/12
Function, section
1  Control solenoid with
position transducer
2  Valve body
3  Mating connector
4  Plug-in connector
prob. 2nd stage
– Type VT-VETSY-1 service case with test device, see RE 29685